DESCRIPTION
1 1 HOUS I NG
2 1 POWER _CORD
3 1 CORD GRIP
4 1 LABEL
8 1 CIRCUIT BOARD
10 1 MOTOR.SUB ASSY
12 1 210 INT. TOOTH LOCK WASHER
13 1 SCREW. GROUNDING
14 1 COVER
15 1 MOTOR _SHAFT GROMMET
16 1 0-RING
17 4 #8-32 SCREW PAN HEAD
18 4 #8-18 SELF TAPPING SCREW
19 1 REAR HEAD
20 2 FLANGED BEAR NG
21 1 ROTOR ASSY
22 1 TUBE ASSY
23 1 FRONT HEAD
24 2 THUMB KNOB
25 2 #10-32 SCREW SOCKET HEAD
26 2 #10-32 SCREW PAN HEAD
27 1 LABEL . DATA
31 i TRANSFORMER
32 2 #8-32 x .38° SCREW
34 1 WIRE ASSY 7.5° BLK/RED
ACCESSORIES LIST
40 1 VALVE(DUCK BILL)
41 1 VALVE BODY
43 2 COMPRESS ION FERREL
44 2 COUPL ING NUT
45 1 CLOSE NIPPLE SPECIAL
46 1 INJECTION BODY
47 1 STRAINER ASS'Y w/ WEIGHT
48 |15 FT|TUBING
60 1 INSERT, DUCK-BILL
61 2 GASKET, DUCK-BILL
TIiMER OPTION
S0 1 TIMER
51 1 LEAD ASY WHT or BLU,3-TERM
52 1 LEAD ASY BLK ar BRN,3-TERM
28 1 LEAD ASY BLK or BRN,2-TERM

&) €0 @O @)@ EHEY
- NOTE -
, / ACCESSORIES MAY BE ASSEMBLED
8 15> S © G571 SEVERAL COMBINATIONS.

SEE MAINTENANCE MANUAL

BACK CHECK VALVE

AT PUMP HEAD FOR PROPER USAGE.

BACK CHECK VALVE. INLINE,

AT INJECTION POINT

Page 11 of 12

IPOSARNI/A S g

STRAINER ASSEMBLY
with WEIGHT

http://www.novatech-usa.com/Products/Chemical-Metering-Pumps

Tel: (281) 359-8538 Toll Free:(866) 433-6682




NOV A-T=CH

INTERNATIONA L
800 Rockmead Dr Ste 102 « Houston, TX 77339-2112
Tel: (281) 359-8538 « Toll Free Tel: (866)433-6682
Fax: (281) 359-0084 « Toll Free Fax: (866) 433-6684
sales@novatech-usa.com « www.novatech-usa.com



